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Single Room - £44,950 

Payment Plan

Steps

Reservation Fee

First Payment - 75%

Second Payment - 25% (less reservation)
on refurbishment completion

Legal Fees + VAT

Furniture

Total Cost to Purchase

Amount £

5,000

33,712

6,238

1,800

 * 2,000

48,750

Occupancy

ADR

Gross Income

    Running Cost

    Booking Fee

    Management Fee

Total Fees

Net Income

Net Yield

60%

43

9,417

1,177

1,130

1,921

4,228

5,189

11.5%

65%

43

10,202

1,275

1,224

2,081

4,581

5,621

12.5%

70%

43

10,986

1,373

1,318

2,241

4,933

6,054

13.5%

Projected Net Income and Yield

* these costs are yet to be finalised and do not include window dressing



Double Room - £72,950

Occupancy

ADR

Gross Income

    Running Cost

    Booking Fee

    Management Fee

Total Fees

Net Income

Net Yield

60%

75

16,425

2,053

1,971

3,351

7,375

9,050

12.4%

65%

75

17,794

2,224

2,135

3,630

7,989

9,804

13.4%

70%

75

19,162

2,395

2,299

3,909

8,604

10,558

14.5%

Projected Net Income and Yield

Payment Plan

Steps

Reservation Fee

First Payment - 75%

Second Payment - 25% (less reservation)
on refurbishment completion

Legal Fees + VAT

Furniture

Total Cost to Purchase

Amount £

5,000

54,712

13,238

1,800

 * 3,000

77,750

* these costs are yet to be finalised and do not include window dressing



Double Room - £79,950

Occupancy

ADR

Gross Income

    Running Cost

    Booking Fee

    Management Fee

Total Fees

Net Income

Net Yield

60%

85

18,615

2,327

2,234

3,794

8,358

10,257

12.8%

65%

85

20,166

2,521

2,420

4,114

9,055

11,112

13.9%

70%

85

21,717

2,715

2,606

4,430

9,751

11,966

15%

Projected Net Income and Yield

Payment Plan

Steps

Reservation Fee

First Payment - 75%

Second Payment - 25% (less reservation)
on refurbishment completion

Legal Fees + VAT

Furniture

Total Cost to Purchase

Amount £

5,000

59,962

14,988

1,800

 * 3,000

84,750

* these costs are yet to be finalised and do not include window dressing



Family / Sea View - £84,950

Occupancy

ADR

Gross Income

    Running Cost

    Booking Fee

    Management Fee

Total Fees

Net Income

Net Yield

60%

85

18,615

2,327

2,234

3,797

8,358

10,257

12.1%

65%

85

20,166

2,521

2,420

4,114

9,055

11,112

13.1%

70%

85

21,717

2,715

2,606

4,430

9,752

11,966

14.1%

Projected Net Income and Yield

Payment Plan

Steps

Reservation Fee

First Payment - 75%

Second Payment - 25% (less reservation)
on refurbishment completion

Legal Fees + VAT

Furniture

Total Cost to Purchase

Amount £

5,000

63,712

16,238

1,800

 * 3,500

90,250

* these costs are yet to be finalised and do not include window dressing



1-Bed Apartment - £124,950

Occupancy

ADR

Gross Income

    Running Cost

    Booking Fee

    Management Fee

Total Fees

Net Income

Net Yield

60%

115

25,185

3,148

3,022

5,138

11,308

13,877

11%

65%

115

27,284

3,410

3,274

5,566

12,250

15,033

12%

70%

115

29,382

3,673

3,526

5,994

13,193

16,190

13%

Projected Net Income and Yield

Payment Plan

Steps

Reservation Fee

First Payment - 75%

Second Payment - 25% (less reservation)
on refurbishment completion

Legal Fees + VAT

Furniture

Total Cost to Purchase

Amount £

5,000

93,712

26,238

1,800

 * 5,000

131,750

* these costs are yet to be finalised and do not include window dressing



2-Bed Apartment - £139,950

Projected Net Income and Yield

Occupancy

ADR

Gross Income

    Running Cost

    Booking Fee

    Management Fee

Total Fees

Net Income

Net Yield

60%

132

28,908

3,613

3,469

5,897

12,980

15,928

11.4%

65%

132

31,317

3,915

3,758

6,389

14,061

17,256

12.3%

70%

132

33,726

4,216

4,047

6,880

15,143

18,583

13.3%

Payment Plan

Steps

Reservation Fee

First Payment - 75%

Second Payment - 25% (less reservation)
on refurbishment completion

Legal Fees + VAT

Furniture

Total Cost to Purchase

Amount £

5,000

104,962

29,988

1,800

 * 6,500

148,250

* these costs are yet to be finalised and do not include window dressing



This Brochure is for marketing purposes only and does not constitute financial, 
investment, or tax advice. Buyers should rely on their own enquiries and obtain 
independent professional advice before proceeding.

This opportunity involves the purchase of a long-leasehold property. It is not an 
FCA-regulated investment product and is not a Collective Investment Scheme 
(CIS). Any references to projected income, occupancy or yields are illustrative 
only and not guaranteed.

Images, CGI visuals, layouts and specifications shown are representational and 
may be subject to minor change during refurbishment or development. All 
information was correct at the time of publication but may change without 
notice.

Property values and rental income can rise or fall, and purchasers may not 
recover the amount invested. Past performance is not a guide to future results.


