

Financials and Payment Structure

Single Room - £44,950

Projected Net Income and Yield

Occupancy	60%	65%	70%
ADR	43	43	43
Gross Income	9,417	10,202	10,986
Running Cost	1,177	1,275	1,373
Booking Fee	1,130	1,224	1,318
Management Fee	1,921	2,081	2,241
Total Fees	4,228	4,581	4,933
Net Income	5,189	5,621	6,054
Net Yield	11.5%	12.5%	13.5%

Steps	Amount £
Reservation Fee	5,000
First Payment - 75%	33,712
Second Payment - 25% (less reservation) on refurbishment completion	6,238
Legal Fees + VAT	1,800
Furniture	* 2,000
Total Cost to Purchase	48,750



Double Room - £72,950

Projected Net Income and Yield

Occupancy	60%	65%	70%
ADR	75	75	75
Gross Income	16,425	17,794	19,162
Running Cost	2,053	2,224	2,395
Booking Fee	1,971	2,135	2,299
Management Fee	3,351	3,630	3,909
Total Fees	7,375	7,989	8,604
Net Income	9,050	9,804	10,558
Net Yield	12.4%	13.4%	14.5%

Steps	Amount £
Reservation Fee	5,000
First Payment - 75%	54,712
Second Payment - 25% (less reservation) on refurbishment completion	13,238
Legal Fees + VAT	1,800
Furniture	* 3,000
Total Cost to Purchase	77,750



Double Room - £79,950

Projected Net Income and Yield

Occupancy	60%	65%	70%
ADR	85	85	85
Gross Income	18,615	20,166	21,717
Running Cost	2,327	2,521	2,715
Booking Fee	2,234	2,420	2,606
Management Fee	3,794	4,114	4,430
Total Fees	8,358	9,055	9,751
Net Income	10,257	11,112	11,966
Net Yield	12.8%	13.9%	15%

Steps	Amount £
Reservation Fee	5,000
First Payment - 75%	59,962
Second Payment - 25% (less reservation) on refurbishment completion	14,988
Legal Fees + VAT	1,800
Furniture	* 3,000
Total Cost to Purchase	84,750



Family / Sea View - £84,950

Projected Net Income and Yield

Occupancy	60%	65%	70%
ADR	85	85	85
Gross Income	18,615	20,166	21,717
Running Cost	2,327	2,521	2,715
Booking Fee	2,234	2,420	2,606
Management Fee	3,797	4,114	4,430
Total Fees	8,358	9,055	9,752
Net Income	10,257	11,112	11,966
Net Yield	12.1%	13.1%	14.1%

Steps	Amount £
Reservation Fee	5,000
First Payment - 75%	63,712
Second Payment - 25% (less reservation) on refurbishment completion	16,238
Legal Fees + VAT	1,800
Furniture	* 3,500
Total Cost to Purchase	90,250



1-Bed Apartment - £124,950

Projected Net Income and Yield

Occupancy	60%	65%	70%
ADR	115	115	115
Gross Income	25,185	27,284	29,382
Running Cost	3,148	3,410	3,673
Booking Fee	3,022	3,274	3,526
Management Fee	5,138	5,566	5,994
Total Fees	11,308	12,250	13,193
Net Income	13,877	15,033	16,190
Net Yield	11%	12%	13%

Steps	Amount £
Reservation Fee	5,000
First Payment - 75%	93,712
Second Payment - 25% (less reservation) on refurbishment completion	26,238
Legal Fees + VAT	1,800
Furniture	* 5,000
Total Cost to Purchase	131,750



2-Bed Apartment - £139,950

Projected Net Income and Yield

Occupancy	60%	65%	70%
ADR	132	132	132
Gross Income	28,908	31,317	33,726
Running Cost	3,613	3,915	4,216
Booking Fee	3,469	3,758	4,047
Management Fee	5,897	6,389	6,880
Total Fees	12,980	14,061	15,143
Net Income	15,928	17,256	18,583
Net Yield	11.4%	12.3%	13.3%

Steps	Amount £
Reservation Fee	5,000
First Payment - 75%	104,962
Second Payment - 25% (less reservation) on refurbishment completion	29,988
Legal Fees + VAT	1,800
Furniture	* 6,500
Total Cost to Purchase	148,250





This Brochure is for marketing purposes only and does not constitute financial, investment, or tax advice. Buyers should rely on their own enquiries and obtain independent professional advice before proceeding.

This opportunity involves the purchase of a long-leasehold property. It is not an FCA-regulated investment product and is not a Collective Investment Scheme (CIS). Any references to projected income, occupancy or yields are illustrative only and not guaranteed.

Images, CGI visuals, layouts and specifications shown are representational and may be subject to minor change during refurbishment or development. All information was correct at the time of publication but may change without notice.

Property values and rental income can rise or fall, and purchasers may not recover the amount invested. Past performance is not a guide to future results.